Ref. N0.021158 / ME1 / 2025

Madras Medical College,

Chennai — 600 003.
Date: [2- .09.2025.

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE - 2025 — 2026

ANTI RAGGING HELP LINE

HEAD OF THE INSTITUTION:

MOBILE NUMBER

Dr. K Shantarama

Dean i 15 9003517417

Police Administration:

Mr. Sundaravadivel (DC North) 0498144484

Faculty Member

Dr. KM Sudha 9840697847

Vice Principal i/c & Professor of Pharmcology

Dr. R. Senthil Kumar 9500043351

Director i/c & Professor of Community Medicine

Dr. C.Hariharan 9444321342

Director & Professor of General Medicine

Dr.K Pramila 9444144099

Director & Professor of Biochemistry

Mr. Sakthivarman 6382383080

President, Student Council

E_A_RENT OF SENIO&§ILJP__E.N_I

Mr. Arul Murugan 8754504488
ctors

To : The above individuals - Through the Diré



Ref. N0.021159 / ME1 / 2025

2. ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD

Madras Medical College,
Chennai - 600 003.
Date: 12.09.2025.

DF.J. Deepa Bentley
Director & Professor of Anatomy

Dr.R Sudha
Director & Professor of Pharmacology

Dr. Rathna Manjushree Jayaraman
Professor of Physiology

Dr.T.Tholgappian
Professor of Orthopaedics & Traumatology

Dr.T.S.Santhi
Professor of General Medicine

Dr.M.Bharathimohan
Professor of ENT

Dr.J.Anaiappan
Professor of Com

Dr.Anbuselvi Mattuvar Kuzhali
Asst. Professor of Physiology

munity Medicine

Dr.S.Karthick
Asst. Professor of ENT

Dr.G.Chitra Siva Sankari
Asst. Professor of Biochemistry

Dr.K Vani
Asst. Professor of Pathology

Dr.Kudiyarasu
Asst. Professor of General Surgery

Mr.Deattu

Asst. Prof. of Pharmacy (Ground incharge)

To: The above indiv

iduals - Through the Directors

0585922347

9443071427
9444045001
9841151142
9444048536
9444131519
8939676537
9940840760
9443103408
9894204838
9940577665

9790305010

0884140202



